SUPERKIDZ CHAMPIONSHIP

GENERAL AWARENESS
Max. Time: 15 Mins. Class 3 Max. Marks: 50
Important Instructions

1. This Question Paper has 50 questions and each question carries 1 mark.
2. Answer the questions in answer sheet provided separately.

NaM E e Roll No. .................
1. What is another way to write half past ten? 12. Taj Mahal is on the banks of which river?
a. 10.30 c. 10.20 a. Ganga c. Kaveri
b. 10.00 d. 9.30 b. Mahanadi d. Yamuna
2. What is half of 50? 13. Which city is known as the pink city?
a. 20 c. 15 a. New Delhi c. Jaipur
b. 35 d. 25 b. Agra d. Udaipur
3. How many bones are in an adult human body? 14. Which city is called ' city of lakes ' in India?
a. 206 c. 200 a. Udaipur c. Jaipur
b. 178 d. 300 b. Ajmer d. Jodhpur
4. How many planets are in the solar system? 15. Who was wife of Bharata in Ramayan?
a. 3 c. 5 a. Urmila c¢. Mandavi
b. 8 d. 6 b. Shruthakeerti d. Seeta
5. How many hours in a day? 16. Who was the wife of Shatrughnan in Ramayan?
a. 76 c. 25 a. Kousalya c. Surpanaka
b. 24 d. 78 b. Srutakeerti d. Mandodari
6. What is the currency in India? 17. Who was Ravana's Brother?
a. Dollor c. Euro a. Indrajeet c¢. Mareecha
b. Pound d. Rupee b. Vibheeshana d. Lakshman
7. Who is the father of nation India? 18. Who was Sita's father?
a. Jawahar Lal Nehru c¢. Lal Bahadur Shastri a. Dashrath c. Janak
b. Mahatma Gandhi  d. Bal Gangadhar Tilak b. Ravan d. Ram
8. Which is the national flower in India? 19. How many friends are there of Chhota Bheem?
a. Sun Flower c. Lily a. 3 c. 5
b. Lotus d. Rose b. 9 d. Noone
9. Where is India gate located? 20. Who fight with Chhota Bheem always
a. Mumbai c. Delhi a. Kichak c. Kalia
b. Kolkata d. Chennai b. Raju d. Dholu and Bholu
10. Who wrote the great epic Ramayana? 21. Which tastes the sourest?
a. Ved Vyas c. Kabir a. Apple c. Banana
b. Valmiki d. Rama Das b. Orange d. Lemon
11. Who was the first prime minister of India? 22. Which is the hottest?
a. Indira Gandhi c. Jawahar Lal Nehru a. Light Bulb c¢. Pan Cake
b. Narendra Modi d. Dr.Manmohan Singh b. Flame d. Gun



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Which is used for making holes in wood?
a. Pliers c. Hammer
b. Plane d. Drill
Which is used when playing baseball?
a. Basket c. Racket
b. Mitt d. Stick
Which can cause disease?

a. Bacteria c. Baldness
b. Bones d. Blood
Which is the longest snake?

a. Gartle c. Cobra

b. Rattle d. Python
Which grows on a tree?

a. Coconut c. Pineapple
b. Tomato d. Carrot
Which did people invent first?

a. Boat c. Train

b. Car d. Airplane
Which cannot go around the earth?

a. The moon c. Aboat

b. A Plane d. The sun
Which is not a well-known river?

a. Nile c. Missisippi
b. Amazon d. Inca
Which lived first on Earth?

a. Monkey c. Human
b. Dinosaurs d. Birds
Who can jump the highest?

a. Kangaroo c. Lion

b. Deer d. Giraffe
Who is the President of India?

a. Pranab Mukherjee c. Sonia Gandhi
b. Dr. Manmohan Singh d. Narendra Modi

Which animal is called the ship of the desert?
a. Lion c. Camel
b. Giraffe d. Elephant

Which month has the least number of days?
a. February c. June

b. July d. December
Which is the national flower of our country?
a. Rose c. Sunflower

b. Lavendar d. Lotus

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Which festival is called the festival of light?
a. Deepawali c¢. Holi
b. Janmashtami d. None of above

Things fall when you drop because of
a. Speed c. Heat
b. Cold d. Gravity

Its healthy for your body to
a. Play computer games c. Watch television
b. Play Sports & exercise d. Eat cake

If you freeze water, you get

a. Fire c. Ice

b. Steam d. Sand
Tired people need

a. Rest c. Sleep
b. Water d. Food

Which of these is not like others?

a. Car c. Van

b. Bicycle d. Box

If you boil water, you get

a. Ice c. Steam
b. Sand d. Glass

Indira Gandhi was the
a. Prime Minister of India c. President of India

b. Governor of UP d. None
Mother Tongue of India is

a. Hindi c. English
b. Urdu d. Bhojpuri

National Flag of India is called as
a. Flag c. Tiranga
b. Vande Matram d. None of above

Uttar Pradesh is a
a. Country c. District
b. State d. Continent

Which controls our body movement?

a. Hand c. Muscles
b. Heart d. Brain
Tree gives us

a. Gas c. Oxygen

b. Carbon-di-oxide d. None of above
Computer is an

a. Program (o}
b. Electronic device d.

Software
All of above



