SUPERKIDZ CHAMPIONSHIP

GENERAL AWARENESS

Max. Time: 15 Mins.

Class 3

Max. Marks: 50

Important Instructions

- This Question Paper has 50 questions and each question carries 1 mark.
 Answer the questions in answer sheet provided separately.

Na	me					R	oll No		
1.	What is another way to write half past ten? a. 10.30 c. 10.20				12. Taj Mahal is on the banks of which river?				
	a. 10.30					Ganga		Kaveri	
	b. 10.00	d.	9.30		b.	Mahanadi	d.	Yamuna	
2.	What is half of 50?				13. Which city is known as the pink city?				
	a. 20	C.	15		a.	New Delhi	C.	Jaipur	
	b. 35	d.	25		b.	Agra	d.	Udaipur	
3.	How many bones are in an adult human body?				14. Which city is called ' city of lakes ' in India?				
	a. 206		200			Udaipur	-	Jaipur	
	b. 178	d.	300			Ajmer		Jodhpur	
	How many planets are in the solar system?				15. Who was wife of Bharata in Ramayan?				
	a. 3		5			Urmila		Mandavi	
	b. 8		6		b.	Shruthakeerti	d.	Seeta	
5.	How many hours in a day?				16. Who was the wife of Shatrughnan in Ramayan?				
	a. 76	c.	25			Kousalya		Surpanaka	
	b. 24	d.	78		b.	Srutakeerti	d.	Mandodari	
6.	What is the currency in India?				W	ho was Ravana's Br	rother	-?	
	a. Dollor	c.	Euro		a.	Indrajeet	c.	Mareecha	
	b. Pound	d.	Rupee		b.	Vibheeshana	d.	Lakshman	
7.	Who is the father of nation India?				W	ho was Sita's father	r?		
	a. Jawahar Lal Nehru	C.	Lal Bahadur Shastri		a.	Dashrath	C.	Janak	
	b. Mahatma Gandhi					Ravan		Ram	
8.	Which is the national flower in India?				19. How many friends are there of Chhota Bheem?				
	a. Sun Flower c. Lily				a.		C.		
	b. Lotus		Rose			9		No one	
9.	Where is India gate located?				20. Who fight with Chhota Bheem always				
	a. Mumbai		Delhi		a.	Kichak		Kalia	
	b. Kolkata	d.	Chennai		b.	Raju	d.	Dholu and Bholu	
10.). Who wrote the great epic Ramayana?				W	hich tastes the sour	rest?		
	a. Ved Vyas	C.	Kabir		a.	Apple	C.	Banana	
	b. Valmiki	d.	Rama Das			Orange	d.	Lemon	
11	. Who was the first prime minister of India?				W	hich is the hottest?			
11.	a. Indira Gandhi		Jawahar Lal Nehru			Light Bulb	C.	Pan Cake	
	b. Narendra Modi		Dr. Manmohan Singh			Flame	d.		
	S. marchara mour	<i>a</i> .					u.		

	-			Hammer								
	b.	Plane	d.	Drill								
24.	Wł	nich is used when play										
	a.			Racket								
	b.	Mitt	d.	Stick								
25.		nich can cause disease	e?									
	a.	Bacteria		Baldness								
	b.	Bones	d.	Blood								
26.	6. Which is the longest snake?											
		Gartle	c.	Cobra								
	b.	Rattle	d.	Python								
27.	Wł	nich grows on a tree?										
	a.	Coconut	c.	Pineapple								
	b.	Tomato	d.	Carrot								
28.	Wł	nich did people inven	t firs	st?								
	a.	Boat	c.	Train								
	b.	Car	d.	Airplane								
29.	Wł	nich cannot go around		e earth?								
	a.	The moon	c.	A boat								
	b.	A Plane	d.	The sun								
30.	Wł	nich is not a well-knov	wn i	·iver?								
	a.	Nile	c.	Missisippi								
	b.	Amazon	d.	Inca								
	Which lived first on Earth?											
		Monkey										
	b.	Dinosaurs	d.	Birds								
32.	Wł	no can jump the highe	est?									
	a.	Kangaroo	c.									
	b.	Deer	d.	Giraffe								
33.	Wł	no is the President of	Indi	a?								
	a.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
	b.	Dr. Manmohan Sing	h d.	Narendra Modi								
34.	Wł	nich animal is called t	he s	hip of the desert								
	a.	Lion	C.	Camel								
	b.	Giraffe	d.	Elephant								
35.	Wł	nich month has the lea	ast r	number of days?								
	a.	- 1		June								
	b.	July	d.	December								
	1171	nich is the national flo	wei	r of our country?								
36.	V V I	nen is the national ne	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	of our country.								
36.	a.	-	c.	Sunflower Lotus								

37. Which festival is calleda. Deepawalib. Janmashtami	C.	Holi							
D. Jannashtann	u.	None of above							
38. Things fall when you drop because of									
a. Speed b. Cold		Heat							
D. Cola	a.	Gravity							
39. Its healthy for your body toa. Play computer gamesb. Play Sports & exercisec. Watch televisiond. Eat cake									
40. If you freeze water, you get									
a. Fire	C.	Ice							
b. Steam	d.	Sand							
41. Tired people need									
a. Rest	c.	Sleep							
b. Water		Food							
42 Which of these is not li		h ava?							
42. Which of these is not lil a. Car		Van							
b. Bicycle		Box							
43. If you boil water, you go a. Ice		Chaom							
a. Ice b. Sand		Steam Glass							
Si build	u	andob							
44. Indira Gandhi was the	•.								
a. Prime Minister of Inb. Governor of UP									
D. GOVELHOI OF		u. Nolle							
45. Mother Tongue of India	ı is								
a. Hindi	c.	English							
b. Urdu	d.	Bhojpuri							
46. National Flag of India is	s call	ed as							
a. Flag	C.	Tiranga							
b. Vande Matram	d.	None of above							
47. Uttar Pradesh is a									
a. Country	c.	District							
b. State		Continent							
48. Which controls our bod a. Hand	ly m c.	_							
b. Heart	-	Brain							
49. Tree gives us	_	0							
a. Gas b. Carbon-di-oxide		Oxygen None of above							
5. Gai boli ui-oniuc	u.								
50. Computer is an									
a. Program		Software							
b. Electronic device	d.	All of above							